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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nicole,

LEW JENNY <jennylew®@uoci.com.sg>

Tuesday, 9 July 2019 11:33 AM

Micole Chong; SUR; assignments

LEE KATIE

RE: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA
07.07.2019

9176gia.zip

We will arrange LKK as SJE as requested.

Dear Shiau Chan,

Please arrange to survey the vehicle at CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Warmest Regards
Jenny Lew

Claims Division

United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road, #28

Main ={B5) 6222 7733

UOB EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Any person receiving this email and any attachment(s) contained, shall treat the information as confidential and not misuse, copy,
disclose, distribule or retain the information in any way that amounts to a breach of confidentiality. If you are not the intended
recipient, please delete all copies of this email from your computer system. As the integrity of this message cannot be guaranteed,
neither UOB nor any entity in the UOB Group shall be responsible for the contents. Any opinion in this email may not necessarily

represent the opinion of UOB or any entity in the UOB Group

From: Nicole Chong [mailto:nicolechong.cas@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July, 2019 11:20 AM

To: LEW JENNY <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>

Cc: LEE KATIE <katielee @uoi.com.sg>

Subject: Re: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA 07.07.2019

Dear Jenny,

We request LKK to survey our client's vehicle.

Regards,
Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22



Autobay. Singapore (417883)
Hp: 9791 6119
Office: 6484 2220
UEN: 201828067M
On Tue, 9 Jul 2019 at 10:43, LEW JENNY <jennylew(@uoi.com.sg> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nicole,

Pursuant to the amended Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident (NIMA), we enclose a list of our
Surveyors, for your attention.

In this case, we propose to appoint M/s STA Inspection Pte Ltd.

Please revert to the undersigned within two (2) working days whether you have any objections to the
appointment of any of our Surveyors, failing which we shall proceed to carry out the survey of your client’s
vehicle by our appointed Surveyors.

Please forward us a copy of the estimated cost of repair.

We reserve all our rights in this matter.

Thank You,

Warmest Regards

Jenny Lew

Claims Division

United Qverseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road, #28-01 Springleaf Tower. Singapore 079909

Main = (B5) 6222 7733 | DID « (65) 6490 9329 | Fax « (65) 6327 3669 | Email « j@nnyiewiziudi cor



LOB EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Any person receiving this email and any attachment(s) contained, shall treat the information as confidential and not misuse, copy,
disclose, distribute or retain the information in any way that amounts to a breach of confidentiality. If you are not the intended
recipient, please delete all copies of this email from your computer system. As the integrity of this message cannot be
guaranteed, neither UOB nor any entity in the UOB Group shall be responsible for the contents. Any opinion in this email may not
necessarily represent the opinion of UOB or any entity in the UOB Group

From: Nicole Chong [mailto:nicolechong.cas@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July, 2019 9:51 AM

To: LEE KATIE <katielee@uoi.com.sg>

Subject: Fwd: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA 07.07.2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly arrange survey our client's vehicle on 08.07.2019

Do let us know when is the available date and time for inspection of the vehicle at:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Once arranged, please contact Allan Goh at 8782 7171 during the inspection.

Thank you and have a nice day! Hope to hear from you soon



Regards,

Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22
Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nicole Chong <nicolechong.cas@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 9 Jul 2019 at 09:49
Subject: PRI - SME 9176L. AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA 07.07.2019

To: <claims{@uoi.com.sg>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly arrange survey our client's vehicle on 08.07.2019

Do let us know when is the available date and time for inspection of the vehicle at:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.
Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Once arranged, please contact Allan Goh at 8782 7171 during the inspection.

Thank you and have a nice day! Hope to hear from you soon

4



Regards,

Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22
Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: LEW JENNY <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July 2019 11:43 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc: LEE KATIE; SUR

Subject: RE: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA
07.07.2019

Dear Shiau Chan,
Claim no: M11D07681907
Thanks,

Warmest Regards
Jenny Lew

Claims Division
United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road, #28-01 Springleal Tower, Singapore 0798039
Main * (65} 6222 7733 | DID » (65) 6490 9329 | Fax « (65) 6327 3869 | Email * jennylewiEiuoi com.sg

UOB EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Any person receiving this email and any attachment(s) contained, shall treat the information as confidential and not misuse, copy,
disclose, distribute or retain the information in any way that amounts to a breach of confidentiality. If you are not the intended
recipient. please delete all copies of this email from your computer system. As the integrity of this message cannot be guaranteed,
neither UOB nor any entity in the UOB Group shall be responsible for the contents. Any opinion in this email may not necessarily
represent the opinion of UOB or any entity in the UOB Group.

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 11:15 AM

To: LEW JENNY <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: LEE KATIE <katielee@uoi.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA 07.07.2019

Dear lenny,

Kindly provide us the claim number of above mentioned.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewse@lkkauto,com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com=

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 12:04 PM

To: 'LEW JENNY' <jennylew@uoi.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'LEE KATIE' <katielee@uoi.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI - SME 9176L AND XE 4572D ALONG CTE BEFORE BRADDELL DOA 07.07.2019

Dear Jenny,
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SINGAFORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport correctly the detsils of the accident 10 speesd up th

g Claims Crocess

2 This Form must be completed by the Palicyholder and/ar the Authorsad Driver

3 |nlarmation provided must be as truthful and accurale as pessible. Any wiiful misrepresentation or witholding of matarial facts

repudiate policy liability
4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies

5 nol @n admission of policy

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

rwardad by the nsurers of the GIA Recards
will. Tor g e, be made avail

f this repor 1o the Insuwrers, you hereby con

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date OFf Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

08/07/2019 15:55

07/07/2019 12:10

CTE BEFORE BRADDELL EXIT 10
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Yehicle Registration Mumber
Insurad/Policyholder
MNarme Of Registered Owner
MNRIC Nao

Email Addrass

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
tume of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Folicy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Drate Of Birth

Ceccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Sender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Number

Mol Zb Alijaaslias

SMES1TEL

Y SHAC PENG

S8808734H
PENGPENG_AIRNESSEHOTMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-86373457

OFFICE-9G373457

HYLINDAI
ELAMTRA-1.6 (A)

NO

THIRD PARTY
FRIWATE CAR

AXA INSURAMNCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO

VPAPZZ21056

YIM SHAD PENG
SEB0BT34H

13/03/1285

INDODOR

03/02/2009

10 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-963 73457

MArESE (eI AET

ta the archiving of thie report a1 the cenire and fo.capies af the rapon

Deing made av




Address 9.JO0 SENG ROAD #10-28
Postecode

Vi as driver an employes of the Insured's Company NO
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CWHNER

YWehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Veahicla

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Waather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
VWas any forgign vehicle involved in this sccidemt?  NO

mMumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident .

Was any body injured in the Accident? MO

Was any injured conveyed ta hospital by

ambulance?

\Was any other material or property damaged? YES

[ hawg t:E_r.-:-re apz-roa:-*_'ned by unknown person(s) NO

solicitingfoffering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers {Including Driver) 3

Passsnger] NAME NG HUIMIN, EVELYN
GENDER! FEMALE

Passenger.2 NAME YIM X EN, HAILEY
GENDER FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? WO

If ¥es Please stale which Police Station

W as notice of intended Prosecution given? MO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ¥ES

YW as there any audio recorded? MO

Vehicle Registration Mumber XE4572D

Wehicle Make/Madel/Caolour

Details Of Properties

ehicie Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver MICHELRAJ BENJAMIN BESKI

MRIC/Passport Number

Contacl Number 81335400/67515309

Address



Irsutance Company Mame

Nature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)



SRETGH PLAN
\MPORTANY NOTICE

1, Faasa rapart correctly tha detallz of the sceident to speed up the clalms process.

2, This Form musl be tad r tha Authorlse

3, nformation provided mus! be as truthful and sccurate as possible. Any wilfuliisrepresentation or w iihhinkding of matarial facts mery
gllow Insurance companies to rapudiate pofloy Habllity,

4, The lasus and accaplance of this Formby Insurance companies is not an adission of poficy Sabilly on the part of lha insurance
companke.

Al 1

! LAy 130 11X i g Lggatian,
&, The reporl will be forw ardad by ihe Insurers of the GIA Records Managemen! Cenlre ssiakiiahed by lhe General nsurance Asacciation
of Singapora {GIA) for archiving and thal coples of this report will for 2 fee be made avallable upon application by Mleresied pariles.
7. By the ladgemant of hls report to the insurers, you hereby consenl Lo the archiving of Ihis fepart at Ihe cenira and Lo coples of the
report belng mads avallable aforasald,
8. Consant undar the Personal Dsta Protactlon Act (PCPA]
| underatand, acknow ledge, agree and conaenl thal
(&) My Insurer , my w orkshop and the Ganeral nsurance Assoclalion of Singapore ("GIA") ray/are permilled lo collect, use, disclkss
andior procass my parsanal data/persenal Information set oul In this [ferr and any other personal nfommation provided by me of
posseased by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal informatlon®) and disciose and iransfer such Perscnal Inforvaikn o all nsurar|s)
w ho have Insured vehicla(s) Tvelvad In this aceldanl (all insurer(s) who hiave insured vehisle(s) mvolvad in this acsidan! shall be

callsciively referred Lo as the “Insurers”, the Insurers' law yers/zw finms, the Monetary Aulharily of Singapare and any relavant
gavernmant aganoy/aulhority (such as the police), for Ihe purpose(s) af :

(l processing, handling endior dealing with iy clalma including the sellisment of fhe clzivs and any nacessary invesiigatians relating lo
the clalirs;

{1 Inveatoating the accident andfar my claims;

{If) oarrylng oul end/or dealng with my halruclions or responding to any enquiriss by me,

i) administering my clalms {including the malling of corraspondence, slalenienls, involtes, reporls er nalices to ma, wkich could nvoe
dlaclosura of aarialn personsl data aboul me 1o bring about defivary of the sams as wel ason the axternal cover of envelopasimad
paclagas); andlor

{v) oommplying w lih applicabla law In administering, processing, handing andfor dealing v h my claims.

{collectivaly the “Purposaes™)

(b} &f Insurar(s) whao havs Insured vehicle(s) invalved In this accident snd the lsurers' law yersdaw firms, maylars parmilied lo coffact,
use, disclogs andlor process my Personal Infarmation for one or mare of the above Purposas; s

{a) rmy Peracnal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the nsurers andior G Lo thek third parly sarvice providars o ayents
{Inclieiing thalr law yeraifaw firms), which may be slied oulside of Singapors, for ane or more of the above Purposes.
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Describe Circumstances of the Accldent
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Daclaratlon

Wye declare the foregoing particulars are trus in every respact
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A\ CAS GARAGE PTELTD

Kl BUKIT A

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LIMITED

Address: NO 3 ANSON ROAD #28-01
SPRINGLEAF TOWER ,S(079909)
Telephone: 62227733 Fax: H3273869 Email
Make! Model ; H‘rl \!)F‘H [;EA‘H RA mmp oy Date: 08.07.2019
iR PR T MaToele
Chassis No @ S P Vehicle No: —
Date/Time of Accide 07.06.2019/ 2100 Year of Reg: 07.11.2018

|Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

i TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | LIST PRICE $‘ ‘ FINAL PRICE $

1 BOOTLID  De~ved 1 [§  1,620.40 | § “71.620.40

2 BOOTLID SMART KEY ANTENNA 7 1 [ §  236.50 |$ 4 23650

3 |BOOT RELEASE ANTENNA A 1 [$  245.80 § & 24580

4 [BOOTLID INNER TRIM M | 1 % 356.20 % o 356.20

3 BOOTLID REFLECTORS 8 2 % 352.80 £ & 705.60

6 BOOTLID EMBLEM "ELANTRA" 7 T 90.30 $ «— 9030

7 BOOTLID EMBLEM "S" [ Mew HE 650.30 $ 60.30

8 BOOTLID LOGO | Il E 68.50 $ ~ 68.50

9 BOOTLID TOP LOCK 1 |8 223.60 S 4 223.60

10 BOOTLID LOWER CATCH (»H Nec BE 35.80 § 3580

1 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP | 1 [$ 20290 $ A+ 20290

12 REAR BUMPER D istorted I |8 55820 §  ~ 55820

13 REAR BUMPER RETAINERS Ri®ad | 2 |5 58.60 § SE¥E01T720

14 IREAR BUMPER REFLECTORS #Hatr=— | 2 [§ 86.50 $§ -1 173.00

15 IREAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT e 1 [ §  378.10 § AT 378.10

16 REAR REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS aHni 2 | § 69.20 § A 13840
17 TAILAMPS  BH soaghad T et 2 |§ 47530 § 42350958760 |

18 TAILAMPS PANEL F._ 2 8 48250 § 5 965.00

19 REAR END PANEL r=£75 Peirnfis | [ 8§ 50230 s P 50230

= 20 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ~~ = B 156.80 $ ~« 156.80

21 REAR FENDER RH ~ Pis ot €4 1 [ s 190020 $ - 1.500.20

22 REAR FENDER INNER COWLING RH 2L 1 [ 8 14970 5 149.70

23 |REAR FENDERINNER TRIMRH _N3{Nv/| 1 | §  156.80 [§ 3 156.80

24 REAR FENDER AIR DLICT o~ ] b 103.50 | § P 103,50

25 |[REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL /N~ 1 |8 12580 ] § 712580

26 |[REAR DOOR RH "BaAid 4| 1 | $ 183110 § 1,830

27 |[REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (FRAMEy~ | [ § 162.70 | § + 16270

28 'REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIPRH (DOORVY| 1 [$ 16130 | § 4 16130

29 |REAR DOOR CHECKER RH 7 T B 53.60 § & 3360

L 30 REAR DOOR HINGE UPPERRH [/ [1 1% 56.80 $ 56.80

i 31 REAR DOOR HINGE LOWERRH |’ | 1 ]% 55.60 § 4 5560




32 REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH AH » 1 |8 185.60 $ & 18560
33 REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVERRH~| 1 | § 55.30 $§ 4 5530
34 REAR DOOR OUTER MOLDINGRH /= NE 128.60 $ & 128.60
35 REAR DOOR OUTER STICKER RH(BLACK)™f 3 [§ 6530 S =950 6)
36 REAR DOOR RUNCHANNEL RH X snr 1 |8 176.50 $ & 17650
37 REAR DOOR INNERTRIM RH ~ p i~ 1 |3 §23.60 $ & 82360
38 FRONT DOORRH  “Derdtd 1 | $ 183110 § — 1LR34H61259
3 FRONT DOOR STICKER RH (BLACK) pe 1% 65.20 $ 13840 |Gof/
40 FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (FRAME)Pul | 8 162.70 g 4+ 162.70
41 FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (DOOR) |71 | & 161.30 $ 4 161.30
42 FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH &4 E 185.60 $ ~~ 185.60
43 FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVERRH™} | | § 55.30 $ -~ 5530
44 SIDE ROCKER PANEL RH s 1 |8 1,823.60 $ * 1.823.60
45 REAR RIM RH Lt 1 |3 685.60 §  #685.60
46 REAR ABSORBER RH = 1 |8 391.50 $ .+ 39150
47 REAR WHEEL HUB BEARINGRH [ /™ A~ 1 | % 395.60 $ 4 395.60
48 REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH } HE 406.20 § & 406.20
otal List Price Cost S 20,337.00
PARTS DISCOUNT 20% 16,269.60
3460 [0 .
. S (20
25§25k
SPECIAL NETT PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY| PRICES FINAL PRICE §
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING ~~ [1SET| § 50.00 $ 5000 | Ly
2 REAR BUMPER CLIPS s ~ [ISET| § 30.00 $ 30.00 |—
3 REAR LOWER SPOILER(ACCESORIES) 7 E: 650.00 $ 650.00 |4+
4 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS A7 [ SET| $ 30.00 $ 30.00 | *
5 REVERSE SENSOR.  »f - 1 SET| % 250.00 % 250.00
6 REAR FENDER INNER COWLING SET ~~ |1 SET| $ 30.00 $ 30.00 | #
7 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BT A< =~ | SET| $ 30.00 $ 30.00 |+
8 WINDSCREEN SEALANTS N 2 |3 80.00 g 80001 67
9 END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL 2 b 2 13 £0.00 S 80.00 | 4.
Total Special Nett Items b 1,230.00

L,



Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. REPLACE.BEAT .WELD , REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS | § 2,4‘98105
f fﬂrﬂ
Spray Painting
Job Scope Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS g E.M
| 0 o
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)
Job Scope Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA $ B0 296‘.'3’!}
TO REMOVE/ REFIT INTERIOR. UPHOLSTERY $ &0 ]5815’6
TO APPLY SEALANT TO THE AFFECTED AREAS § Go ']iiﬁ-ﬂﬁf
TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT $ (20 186700
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDERCARRIAGE b A" 200.00
TO REMOVE/ RESEAL OFF PEAK SEAL FOR BOOTLID REPLACEMENT b %0128
TO PERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE & AFTER) $§ 8o EEEVIﬁ
TO REMOVE! REFIT WIRING CHECKS AND SETTLING ON WINDOW MODULE b & 120,00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST 5 4 150.00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING s £0150:00
TO REMOVE /REFIT AND REPLACE BOOTLID MECHANISM b 4 120.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT AND REPLACE DOORS MECHANISM § B0 250000
Total Others Cost $ 1.970.00
GRAND TOTAL b 23.869.60
2470
CAS GARAGE PTELTD
LIEN 20182806TM ) .
| KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, Adne (/\
SINGAPORE 417883
L& -ﬂ{}/o
CAS GARAGE PTELTD / ?/'Fﬁ‘
Person Incharge: Allan O3 P=ayg
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com a
Fax: +65 6509 9501 fofed ' Y 136
4]
L/ g: K-
LKK Auto Consultants hence nolify

the Repairer of the following:
» To resurvey baboredatter spiay painiing

« To disp d pani(s) during resurvey

nfirmation

« Parts prices are su

= Thard party survey thout :":Tpld"-l_". bass
« Mo illegal modst 15 akiowed
& Supplementary must be resurveyed ang

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Ackniwladged by Repaimns
Signature:
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

B i B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile
UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD Ref :  CS/UOI19012086/Aqf3n2
2 PRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 076908 Uate: 220N Mmmn““””m!
Code: UOI2
5 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XE 45720 Veh. Inspected SME 9176L
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. M11D07681907 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  JENNY LEW Assign Date 08/07/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI ELANTRA c.c 1501
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHD841CMJUT36961 Colour BLUE
Odometer 3880 Steering IN ORDER.
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 NEXEN B mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/85 R15 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 NEXEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/65 R15 NEXEN & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  07/07/2018 Inspection Date 08/07/2018
Survey held at CAS GARAGE PTE LTD
NO. 1 KaKI BUKIT AVE 6,
#02-22 AUTOBAY
417883 KAKI BUKIT
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED MORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 9 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SME 9176L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo- 199607198R GST Reg. No, 18-9607198-R

Page Mo.1of3

Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:m:’:ﬁ;} S ’f;l}““t“’
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOTLID DENTED 1,620.40 1,620.40
1|BOOTLID SMART KEY ANTENMNA NOT NECESSARY 236.50 -
1|BOOT RELEASE ANTENMNA MOT NECESSARY 245 B0 -
1|BOOTLID INNER TRIM MNOT MECESSARY 356.20 -
2|BOOTLID REFLECTCORS @$352.80 NOT MECESSARY 705.60 -
1|BOOTLID EMBELEM "ELANTRA”™ MECESSARY a0.30 80.30
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM "5" NECESSARY 60.30 B80.30
1|BOOTLID LOGO MECESSARY 68,50 68.50
1|BOOTLID TOP LOCK NOT NECESSARY 22360 -
1|BOOTLID LOWER CATCH WOT MECESSARY 3580 -
11BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP NOT NECESSARY 202.90 -
1|REAR BUMPER DISTORTED 558.20 558.20
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINERS @§58.60 O/S DAMAGED 117.20 58.60
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @586.50 NOT NECESSARY 173.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT NECESSARY 37810 -
2|REAR REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @%69.20 NOT NECESSARY 138.40 -
2| TAILLAMPS @$475.30 OIS SMASHED | NIS 950.60 950.80
cuTt
2| TAILLAMPS PANEL @$482.50 TO REPAIR SEE 965.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 502.30 502.30
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH MOT NECESSARY 156.80 -
1|REAR FENDER RH DISTORTED 1,800.20 1,800.20
1|REAR FENDER INMER COWLING RH MOT NECESSARY 149,70 -
1|REAR FEMDER IMMER TRIM RH NOT NECESSARY 156,80 -
1|REAR FENDER AIR DUCT WOT MECESSARY 103.50 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEMN INNER SEAL NECESSARY 125.80 125.80
1|REAR DOOR RH DENTED 1,631.10 1,355.00
1|REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (FRAME) NOT NECESSARY 162.70 -
1|REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (DOOR) MOT MECESSARY 161.30 -
1|REAR DOOR CHECKER EH WOT NECESSARY 53.60 -
1|REAR DOOR HINGE UFPFER RH NOT NECESSARY 56.80 -
1|REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER RH NOT MECESSARY 558.60 -
1|REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH NOT NECESSARY 18560 -

Report Ref No. CS/UOI119012086/Agf3n2




' 7d 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
aty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ;:‘;:;ﬁ;, s "E:j}“‘“"
1|REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER RH NOT NECESSARY 55.30 -
1|REAR DOOR OUTER MOLDING RH NOT NECESSARY 128.60 -
1|REAR DOOR RUN CHANNEL RH NOT NECESSARY 176.50 ;
1|REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH NOT NECESSARY 823 60 ’
1|FRONT DOOR RH DENTED 1,831.10 1,350.00
1|FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (FRAME) NOT NECESSARY 162.70 ;
1|FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIF RH (DOOR) NOT NECESSARY 161.30 -
1|FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH CuTt 185.680 185.680
1|FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER RH cuT 55.30 55.30
1|SIDE ROCKER PANEL RH TO REPAIR SEE 1,823.60 :
LABOUR

1|REAR RIM RH cuT 685.60 685.60
1|REAR ABSORBER RH NOT NECESSARY 391.50 -
1|REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING RH NOT NECESSARY 39560 .
1|REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH NOT NECESSARY 406.20 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -4 00214 -1,913.34
16,008.56 7,653.36
3|REAR DOOR OUTER STICKER RH (BLACK) @$65.30 (SN) |NECESSARY 195.90 60.00
2|FRONT DOOR STICKER RH (BLACK) @$65.20 (SN) NECESSARY 130.40 60.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -65.26 )
261.04 120.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 25.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|REAR LOWER SPOILER (ACCESORIES)(SN) NOT NECESSARY 650.00 :
1|SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 .
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
1|SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING (SN) NOT MECESSARY 30.00 -
1|SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
2|WINDSCREEN SEALANTS (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 60.00
2|END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 .
1,230.00 115.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI19012086/Agf3n2




y I7L7

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L 4 ; " ; 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-8607198-R Page Mo. 3 of 3
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($) ($)

ILABOUR

TO RENEW DAMAGED 2.400.00 1,400.00

PARTS REPLACE BEAT WELD REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL

PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMPS

PAMEL AND SIDE ROCKER PANEL RH.

TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS. 2,000.00 1,400.00

TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA. 200.00 80.00

TO REMOWVE/REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY. 150.00 60.00

TO APPLY SEALANT TOQ THE AFFECTED AREAS, 150.00 60.00

TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE 180.00 120.00

FENDER REPLACEMENT.

TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDERCARRIAGE, NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -

TO REMOVE/RESEAL OFF PEAK SEAL FOR BOOTLID 120.00 80.00

REPLACEMENT.

TO PERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT 180.00 80.00

(BEFORE/AFTER).

TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS AND SETTLING OM |NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -

WINDOW MODULE.

TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -

TO REMOVE/REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND 150.00 50.00

DISTANCE SETTLING.

TO REMOVE/REFIT AND REPLACE BOOTLID NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -

MECHAMISM.

TO REMOVE/REFIT AND REPLACE DOORS MECHANISM. 250.00 160.00
6,370.00 3,490.00

GRAND TOTAL 23,869.60 11,378.36

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 9,100.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/UO119012086/Agf3n2
;. . l/ lrf !
& \ \-\_,

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng,AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser




